
Speaker Contact

Chris Dickman Email

Joshua Trigg Email

Hayley Squance Email

Mel Taylor Email

Katie McShane Email

Lesley Hughes Email

Anna Meredith Email

Cécile Godde Form

Panellist Contact

Kelly O'Shanassy Email

Charlie Prell Email

Jeannet Kessels Email

Prishani Vengetas Email

Speaker and panellist
contact details

Contact details for AWS 2022 speakers and panellists, provided with permission.

Speaker contact details

Panellist contact details

mailto:chris.dickman@sydney.edu.au
mailto:joshua.trigg@flinders.edu.au
mailto:hayley@hayleysquance.com
mailto:mel.taylor@mq.edu.au
mailto:katie.mcshane@colostate.edu
mailto:lesley.hughes@mq.edu.au
mailto:anna.meredith@icloud.com
https://people.csiro.au/G/C/Cecile-Godde
mailto:kelly.oshanassy@acf.org.au
mailto:charlie@farmersforclimateaction.org.au
mailto:jeannet@vfca.org.au
mailto:pvengetas@wwf.org.au


Panellist Contact

Sarah Frith Email

To contact RSPCA Australia, email rspca@rspca.org.au.
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